## L20000096104

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
( **	,	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(50	omeos Emay man	,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
· 		

Office Use Only



200342483422

04/01/20--01009--008 \*\*160.00

LA SSANGIA

7020 APR -1 PH 12: 41

## COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sectivision of Con					٠ و٣	
CUD INCT		yond Blood					
SUBJECT	·	Name of Lim	ited Liabil	ty Company		_	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.			
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	iter to the f	ollowing:			
	Malik Flemi	ng					
			Name of	Person			
					<u>.</u> , . <del></del>		
			Firm/Co	mpany		٠ مر ت	20
	9042 SW 19	9th STREET				: <u> </u>	7020 APR - 1
			Addr	CSS	_	1.5	73
	Miramar, Fl	33025					
	familyhovone	Ci dblood@outlook.com	ty/State an	d Zip Code			P)112: 4
		3-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	ion)		<del></del> _
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please	call:				
	Shatori Wea	ver at (	786	678-31	12		
	Nam	,	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	_	
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amount:					
□\$125.00 Filing Fee  □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		Certifi	l\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.0 ertified Copy Certificat itional copy is enclosed) Certified (additional)		e of Sta Copy	tus &	
		ng Address		Street Address			
New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee. FL 32314		_		New Filing Section Division of Corporati	ions		
			Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center				

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Family Beyond Blood LLG	Ç			
(Must co	natin the words "Limited L	iability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
CLE II - Address:				
nailing address and street	address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Princ	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
9042 SW 19th STREET !	Miramar, Fl. 33025	9042	9042 SW 19th STREET Miramar, FL 33025	
	s active Election registration	. )	You must designate an individual of	
·	n active Florida registration et address of the registered			
·	_			
·	et address of the registered			
·	et address of the registered	Name	····	
·	et address of the registered . Shaton Weaver	Name		
·	Shaton Weaver 12100 Sterling University LN	Name		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2020 APR -1 PM 12: 44

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Same and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Membe	Т
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Makk Fleming
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9042 SW 19th STREET
	Miramar, FL 33025
<u>AMBR</u>	Shaton Weaver
	12:00 Sterling University LN UNIT 1110-D Orlando FL 32826
	Unanco FL 32626
(Use attachment if necessary)  RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
If an effective date is listed, the date m	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
he date of filing.)	
	loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
he document's effective date on the Dep	partment of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	. 14
	Wan-
Signatur	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
I am aware that	any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a th	ird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Philips Seming
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)